Tribal Welfare Department

SI No

Student ID

Student Name

Category

Course

Course Year

College Name

Amount

19200047027

RAMYAM D

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.Sc.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

101280

19200049368

KEERTHIR

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17600

19200049472

NIREEKSHA

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.A

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

84280

19200053519

Manoj KN

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.Sc.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

88160

19200067345

Kruthi K

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Voc.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

5400

19200103269

ANUPAMA S

SCHEDULED TRIBE

MSW

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

69660

19200120381

Vignesh

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17600

19200144607

SHASHIKUMAR

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.A

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

86380

19200174995

Soumya N R

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.Sc.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

68480

10

19200208665

Divya

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

18120

11

19200215380

Chaitra

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.Sc.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

151640




12

19200219355

Anusha KM

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.C.A.

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

18800

13

19200235157

] ] SINCHANA

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.Sc.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

101560

14

19200235263

VISHWAS

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.A

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

86380

15

19200239654

Devitha

SCHEDULED TRIBE

MSW

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

69660

16

19200247548

DHAVANA

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17600

17

19200258827

Sagar KM

SCHEDULED TRIBE

MSW

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

70540

18

19200272929

KEERTHANAKS

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

94980

19

19200275420

Anjali

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.Sc.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

190440

20

19200337362

Vijendra

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Sc

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

18800

21

19200356025

PRATHEEKSHA N

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

5400

22

19200404525

Meghana

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

18120

23

19200449847

Shambhavi

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

5400

24

19200474425

Rakshitha M C

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Sc

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

6080




25

19200510964

Gayathri KN

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

4880

26

19200629731

Kavya K

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.Sc.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

73360

27

19200647699

SHRAVAN S NAIK

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.Sc.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

107980

28

19200674668

Ashwini

SCHEDULED TRIBE

MSW

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

70540

29

20210198220

Kishora TV

SCHEDULED TRIBE

MSW

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

81140

30

20210378364

Adithya D

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Sc

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

5400

31

20210410743

JNANESH

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.Sc.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

112160

32

20210448610

Sudeep H S

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

24560

33

20210530188

Sandhya

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Sc

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

18120

34

20210958024

Anusha G

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17600

35

20210971356

CHELUVAMMA

SCHEDULED TRIBE

M.A

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

59280

36

21220143876

HARSHA KUMAR

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17080

37

21220173385

M U Adarsha

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.C.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

7170




38

21220179884

Akshay kv

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

4880

39

21220183050

Nikhitha K

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

THIRD

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

4880

40

21220197437

Deekshith Kumar Naika

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.C.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17770

41

21220251305

Abhinaya

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17250

42

21220305036

Manasa KV

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.C.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17770

43

21220313790

Divya Kumari

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.C.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17770

44

21220323660

Hemanth KR

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.C.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17770

45

21220323681

Sandhya M K

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17250

46

21220328402

Sushmitha A H

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

16730

47

21220360962

Koushik

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Voc.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

7170

48

21220361222

A S Manohara Naik

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17250

49

21220384425

PRAJWITH N

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.C.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17770

50

21220454385

MEGHANA GURU GOND

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

6130




51

21220454716

Kavana K

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17250

52

21220473820

Yashvitha N

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17250

53

21220481738

Rachana

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17600

54

21220507345

Thejaswini R

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17600

55

21220544772

KAVYA

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17250

56

21220569312

Varshini

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17600

57

21220607140

NITHESH

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

23050

58

21220614826

VANDANA

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

16730

59

21220625135

Srajan Kumar

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.C.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17770

60

21220660727

ASHA

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.C.A.

SECOND

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

18120

61

21220730386

s sujith

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

6650

62

21220766005

vidyashri

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

16730

63

21220772072

PRATHEEKSHA

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.C.A.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(Id: C-
16801)

17770




64

21220779456

Sameeksha vs

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(1d: C-
16801)

17250

65

21220881504

Darshan M V

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Voc.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(1d: C-
16801)

7170

66

21221047512

N Ajjayya

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.A.

THIRD

5ri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(1d: C-
16801)

24560

67

22230431397

shreyas s

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(ld: C-
16801)

17250

68

22230687807

Shivananda

SCHEDULED TRIBE

B.Com.

FIRST

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara
College, Ujire-574240, Belthangady(ld: C-
16801)

23050

ATTESTED

S.DM.COLLEGE
UJIRE-574240, D:K




